TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint TransPort Commassioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhllagam, chepauk,
Chepauk, Chennai 600 005.
To ((By e-mail).

Vehicle
Special Purpose (Battery OPerated
4 Month and ear of manufacture As r codifications
5 No. of linders NA
6 Chassis number Asa ica ble
) Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o rated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used Batte rated Vehicle BOV
9 Maximum Net Power 1.87 Kw
e(a) 30 Mlnutes Power 1.70 Kw @ 2000 rev/min
10. Cublc capacity NA
11. Makers classification RMW
Vehicle
e-Cargo 310 (Battery Operated
Three wheeler
12. wheel base 2100 mm
13. Seatin ca l Person
L4. colour Asa icable
15. U unladen 318
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLw (Registered laden
weight) as certified bY the
manufacturer
696 Kgs.
(a) Load Carryinq Capacity 310 s
L7, Number. descriPtion, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
a Front axle 3.75-L2 66 E & 90 0-12 54)
Rear axle 3.75-12 66E & 90 o-12 54 J
istered Axle W
b
18.
a Front axle (Faw)
b Rear axle (Raw) 476
19. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 2770 mm
b Rear over hanq
c Overall width 1000 mm
d Overall heiqht 1745 mm
e Mln. qround clea rance 180 mm
f. I\4ax Speed 21.50 Kmph
q Carqo Box dimensions (mm) 138 5x930x660mm
Vivekananda Street, Thirunagar, Vellore
2,
weiqht)
220 Kos.